TRADE TERMS: C&F LAZARO CARDENAS 
FROM: SHANTOU, CHINA TO: LAZARO CARDENAS PORT, MEXICO  

Item No. Description Thickness Quantity 
Unit Price 

( USD ) 
Amount 
(USD) 

Producto 1 Producto 1  388sets 

14.95 

5800.60 

TOTAL    5800.60 

*SAY: U.S. DOLLARS FIVE THOUSAND AND EIGHT HUNDRED POINT SIXTY ONLY.  

Fuente: Secretaría de Economía 

ADD: JINSHI TOWN NO., BEIJING, CHINA

34 Secretaría de Economía. Recuperado el 18 de febrero de 2009 en http://www.economia.gob.mx/?P=55